TENTATIVE AGENDA

CARNEGIE MATH

PATHWAYS

WestEd 9D

DAY 1 Friday, September 19, 2025

8-9am.

9- 9:30a.m.

9:30 - 10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45a.m.

10:45a.m. -
12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:15 p.m.

1:15-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:00 p.m.

3:00-4:15p.m.

4:15-4:30 p.m.

5:45-6:45 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

Breakfast | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

Community Building and Celebration | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

CIRCL Session | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

BREAK | GRAY'S BAY/WAYZATA BAY

Considering the TCU Math Landscape | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

LUNCH | Location TBD

Walk and Talk | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

KEYNOTE: DR. KORI CZUY | GRAY'S BAY/WAYZATA BAY

BREAK | Location TBD

Working Group Presentations and Demos | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

Day 1 Closing | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

Network Reception | Location TBD
Speaker: Dan King, RLNC President

Baseball Game | Target Field

DAY 2 Saturday, September 20, 2025

8-9a.m.

9-10:15a.m.

10:15-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m. - noon

Breakfast | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

Creating a TCU Research Agenda - Exploring the math research of the TCU DRUM Circle Fellows |
Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

BREAK | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

Reflecting on Impacts of Teaching and Learning | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay

Prepare for Departure to RLNC
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DAY 2 (CONTINUED) Saturday, September 20, 2025

noon-1 p.m. Welcome/Lunch | RLNC
1-2p.m. RLNC Tour
2- 2:30 p.m. Ribbon Skirt Making Class [TBD] | RLNC
2:30 - 3:45 p.m. Student Panel or Working Session with Students | RLNC
3:45-4:00 p.m. Day 2 Closing | RLNC
4:00 - 4:30 p.m. Prepare for Departure to Hotel

6-8p.m. DINNER | Owamni

DAY 3 Sunday, September 21, 2025

8-9am. Farewell Breakfast & Closing Prayer | Gray's Bay/Wayzata Bay



